
CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday,February 23,2026

s^3S?0^y COIVIMIFTEE MEETING NOTICE AD 12

ANTUNEZJIMENEZ, Maricela/ Agent
TAQUERIA PARRILLA MIXE LLC
2031 S 8TH ST
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall or you may attend virtually using
the link below.

Tuesday/ March 10, 2026 at 10:20 AM
The access code is https://meet.goto.com/399099205. Please see the enclosed best practices document for further instructions.

Regarding: ^clur Class B Tavern, Public Entertainment Premises and Food Dealer Licenses Application Requesting
Instrumental Musicians, Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Bands and Patrons Dancing as agent for "TAQ.UERIA

PARRILLA MIXE LLC" for "LA PARRILLA RESTAURANT BAR" at 1728 W MITCHELL St.

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: The recommendation of the
committee regarding the application shall be based on evidence presented at the hearing. Per MCO 85-2.7-4, probative evidence concerning whether or not

a new license should be granted may be presented on the following subjects: whether or not the applicant meets the municipal requirements, the
appropriateness of the location and premises where the licensed premises is to be located and whether use of the premises for the purposes or activities

permitted by the license would tend to facilitate a public or private nuisance or create undesirable neighborhood problems such as disorderly patrons,

unreasonably loud noise, litter, and excessive traffic and parking congestion. ProbstEve evidence relating to these matters may be taken from the plan of

operation submitted with the license application, if any, but shall not include the content of any music. Evidence regarding the fitness of the location of the
premises to be maintained as the principal ptace of business, including but not limited to whether there is an overconcentration of businesses of the type

for which the license is sought; whether the proposal is consistent with any pertinent neighborhood business or development plans, or the location's

proximity to areas where children are typically present. The applicant's record in operating similarly licensed premises; and whether or not the applicant has
been charged with or convicted of any felony, misdemeanor, municipal offense or other offense, the circumstances of which substantially relate to the

activity to be permitted by the license being applied for or any other factor which reasonably relates to the public health, safety or welfare may also be

considered. See attached police report or correspondence.

Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
; warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or

Umited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner

listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent

you at this hearing.

Youwtil be given an opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present

witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should

bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the

person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings during normal business hours is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the

southwest corner of Kilbourn Avenue and Water Street. You must present a copy of the meeting notice to the parking cashier.

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language Interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax-(414) 286-

3456, TDD-(414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CfTY CLERK

^.^d^r-C^-^

BY:
Jim Cooney

License Division Manager

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, Wl 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov

stasst5
Sticky Note
New premises for all licenses.



CITY OF MILWAUKEE
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Monday, February 23, 2026

COMMITTEE MEETING NOTICE AD 12

ANTUNEZJIMENEZ, Maricela, Agent
TAQUERIA PARRILIA MIXE LLC
2031 S 8TH ST
MILWAUKEE/Wl 53204

You are requested to attend a hearing which is to be held in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall or you may attend virtually using
the link below.

Tuesday/ March 10, 2026 at 10:20 AM
The access code is httDs://meet,.goto.com/399099205. Please see the enclosed best practices document for further instructions.

Regdrding: Your Class B Tavern, Public Entertainment Premises and Food Dealer Licenses Application Requesting
Instrumental Musicians/ Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Bands and Patrons Dancing as agent for TAQUERIA

PARRILIA MIXE LLC" for "LA PARRILIA RESTAURANT BAR" at 1728 W MITCHELL St,

There is a possibility that your application may be denied for one or more of the following reasons: The recommendation of the
committee regarding the application shall be based on evidence presented at the hearing. Per MCO 85-2.7-4, probative evidence concerning whether or not

a new license should be granted may be presented on the following subjects: whether or not the applicant meets the municipal requirements, the
appropriateness of the location and premises where the licensed premises is to be located and whether use of the premises for the purposes or activities

permitted by the license would tend to facilitate 3 public or private nuisance or create undesirable neighborhood problems such as disorderly patrons,
unreasonably loud noise, litter, and excessive traffic and parking congestion. Probative evidence relating to these matters may be taken from the plan of
operation submitted with the license application, if any, but shall not include the content of 3ny music. Evidence regarding the fitness of the location of the

premises to be maintained as the principal place of business, including but not limited to whether there is an overconcentration of businesses of the type

for which the license Is sought; whether the proposal is consistent with any pertinent neighborhood business or development plans, or the location's

proximity to areas where children are typically present. The applicant's record in operating similarly licensed premises; and whether or not the applicant has
been charged with or convicted of any felony, misdemeanor, municipal offense or other offense, the circumstances of which substantially relate to the

activity to be permitted by the license being applied for or any other factor which reasonably relates to the public health, safety or welfare may also be

considered. See attached police report or correspondence.

: Notice for applicants with Proof of warrant satisfaction or payment of fines must be submitted at the hearing on the
L warrants or unpaid fines: above date and time. Failure to comply with this requirement may result in a delay of the

granting/denial of your application.
Failure to appear at this meeting may result in the denial of your license. Individual applicants must appear only in person or by an attorney. Corporate or

Limited Liability applicants must appear only by the agent designated on the application or by an attorney. Partnership applicants must appear by a partner
listed on the application or by an attorney. If you wish to do so and at your own expense, you may be accompanied by an attorney of your choosing to represent

you at this hearing.

You will be given sn opportunity to speak on behalf of the application and to respond and challenge any charges or reasons given for the denial. No petitions can
be accepted by the committee, unless the people who signed the petition are present at the committee hearing and willing to testify. You may present

witnesses under oath and you may also confront and cross-examine opposing witnesses under oath. If you have difficulty with the English language, you should

bring an interpreter with you, at your expense, so that you can answer questions and participate in your hearing.

You may examine the application file at this office during regular business hours prior to the hearing date. Inquiries regarding this matter may be directed to the

person whose signature appears below.

Limited parking for persons attending meetings during normal business hours is available at reduced rates (5 hour limit) at the Milwaukee Center on the

southwest comer of Kilbourn Avenue and Water Street. You must present 3 copy of the meeting notice to the parking cashier,

PLEASE NOTE: Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate the needs of disabled individuals through sign language interpreters or other
auxiliary aids. For additional information or to request this service, contact the Council Services Division ADA Coordinator at (414) 286-2998, Fax - (414) 286-

3456, TDD-(414) 286-2025.

JIM OWCZARSKI, CITY CLERK

^...
~")

/7<
BY: /

<^_^/^^-'<'—'

Jim Cooney

License Division Manager

If you have questions regarding this notice, please contact the License Division at (414) 286-2238.

200 E. Wells Street, Room 105, City Hall, Milwaukee, Wl 53202. www.milwaukee.gov/license
Phone: (414) 286-2238 Fax: (414) 286-3057 Email Address: License@milwaukee.gov



Jackson, Annette

From: Cooney, Jim

Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:56 AM
To: Jackson, Annette

Cc: Lopez, Faviola; Milano, Marissa
Subject: FW:1728WMitchellSt ^,

:^^
'^/

Please add. 'r<^
'^

From: Murillo, Maribel <Maribel.Murillo@milwaukee.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2026 5:53 PM
To: Gresham/ Travis <tgresh@milwaukee.gov>

Cc: Murillo, Maribel <Maribel.Murillo@)milwaukee.gov>; Cooney, Jim <Jim.Cooney@milwaukee.gov>; Lopez, Faviola
<Faviola.Martin@milwaukee.gov>; Milano, Marissa <ldcoord@milwaukee.gov>;

>; Office of President Perez<officeofpresidentperez(5)milwaukee.gov>;
,|Vle!endez, Yadira <Yadira.Melendez@milwaukee.gov>

Subject; Re: 1728 W Mitchell St

Please see contact information

Maribel Murillo
Legislative Assistant | Common Council President Jose G. Perez

City Hall 200 E. Wells St Room 205
Milwaukee, Wisconsm 53202

Please excuse any grammatical errors, sent from my mobile device.

On Jan 20, 2026, at 9:13 AM, Gresham, Travis <teresh(aimilwaul<ee,,goY> wrote:

Licensing should be able to furnish '• , with the mfomiation about the heai-iag.

Respectfully,

Travis Gresham

From: Murillo, IVlaribel <Maribel.MurillQ(Smi[waukee.ROV>

Sent: Monday/ January 19, 2026 8:46 PM
To: district/ two <mpd2@milwaukee.eov>; Coonev. Jim <Jim.Coonev(a)milwaukee.gov>; Lopez/ Faviola

<Faviola.Martin(5)milwauf<ee.Rov>; Milano, Marissa <ldcoord@milwaukee.Rov>; Mejia, Erin

<emeiia(amilwauke_e_£oy>; Zolo, Daniel <dzolo@miIwaukee.Rov>; Kitts, Derek<dkitts(5)milwaukee.fiov>;

Claudio, Matthew <mc(aud(®fnilwaukee.EOv>; Gresham, Travis <tgresh@)mHwaukee.Rov>; Velasquez,

Guadalupe <Rvelas@)milwaukee.Rov>; Cheatham, Jumaane <icheath(a)milwaukee^goy>; O'Neill/ Melissa

1



<moneil@milwaukee.gov>; Mazmanian/ Michael <mmazrn@miJwaukee.Rov>

Cc: Bailenger/ Jesica <Jesica.Bal!enger(5)da.wi.gov>; Office of President Perez

<offJceofDresidentDerez(5)milwaukee.eav>; ' ^r^~

Subject: RE: 1728 W MJtchel! St

Thank you for the update.

On Friday at the Prayer Walk, _ stated that she lives around the corner from 1728 W
Mitchelt St and they host Quinceneras nearly every weekend has witnessed people leaving intoxicated.

i >, do you havf s contact information she would like to attend their license hearing.

DNS; Do they have an occupancy permit?

Please advise.

Respectfully,

From: district/ two <mpd2@miiwaukee.Eov>
Sent: Monday/ January 19, 2026 2:37 PM
To: Murillo/ Maribel <Maribel.MuriHo@mJlwaukee.gov>; Coonev.Jim <Jim.Coonev@milwaukee.fiov>;
Lopez/ Favioia <Faviofa.Martfn@mi!waukee.Rov>; Milano. Marissa <ldcoord@)miiwaukee.gov>; Mejia,
Erin <emeiia(5)milwaukee.gov>; Zolo, Danie! <dzoio(S>mJlwaukee.gov>; Kitts, Derek

<dkitts@mUwaukee.fiov>; Claudio, Matthew <mclaud@milwaukee.gov>; Gresham, Travis
<tgresh@milwaukee.ROv>; Velasquez, Guadatupe <gveias@milwaukee.gov>; Cheatham/ Jumaane
<icheathf5)milwaukee.gov>; O'NeiH, Melissa <moneil@)mi!waukee.gov>; Mazmanian/ Michael

<mmazm(5)milwaukee.gov>

Cc: ' ' n~" ^ ' vi.Rov>; Office of President Perez

<officeofpresjdentpere2@?m!!wauKee.Rov>;

Subject: Re: 1728 W MJtchell St

Hey Maribel,

I just did Maricela's OPTED on January 2fld (her daughter translated spanish/english). Maricela
and her husband actually own 1728 W MitcheU St. Maricela stated that her husband has to
remodel the building and won't be "restaurant ready" until the end of 2026, and she plans on
hosting bands at the restaurant, and it looks like she has some involvement with promoting bands
that played at the Buddist Temple (or Templo Budista as it's promoted on social media). The
New Year's Eve event appears to be a private/family event, and there weren't any calls for

service that evening. Pyi, Maricela is only Spamsh speaking.

P.O. Matthew Diener

District Two/ Community Partnership Unit

Day Shift/8:00 AM-4:00 PM
office: (414) 935-7763
mpd2@m(lwaukee,sov

From: Murillo, Maribel <Maribel.Murilfo@milwaukee.Rov>
Sent: Friday, January 16, 2026 3:38 PM



To: Cooney, Jim <Jim.Cooney@milwaukee.ROV>; Lope^, Faviola <FavioIa.Martin@milwaukee.gov>;

Milano, Marissa <idcoord(a)milwauI<ee.Kov>; district, two <mpd2@milwaukee.gov>; Mejia/ Erin
<emelia@milwaukee.gov>; Zolo. Daniel <dzolo@milwaukee.Rov>; Kitts, Derek <dkitts@miiwaukee.fiov>;

Claudio, Matthew <mdaud@milwaukee.Rov>: Gresham, Travis <tffresh@milwaukee.gov>; Velasquez/

Guadalupe <Rvelas@miiwaukee.fiov>; Cheatham, Jumaane <icheath@)inilwaukee.eov>; O'Neill, Melissa

<nnoneil(5»milwaukee.Rov>; Mazmanian/ Michael <mmazm@miiwaukee.ROv>

Cc; _ , _ >; Office of President Perez

<officeofpresidentpere2@milwaukee.gov>; ^ " "~~"

Subject: 1728 WMitched St

Good afternoon,

President Perez has asked to share you a Facebook post that has been shared with our office.
Ms. Maricela Antunez Jimenez is applying for a La Pamlla Restaurant Bar located at 1728 W
MitcheU St.

License: we would like to confirm if Ms. Antunez Jimenez has or does not have a license?

DNS: Do you know if there is any occupancy at this location?

Below are 2 Imks for Ms. Aatufiez Jimenez Facebook accounts that show they have been

hositiag dances with alcohol.

We were also mformed that allegedly Ms. Antimez Jimenez is a pax-tner with 1925 W National
Ave.

There are a few videos on her pages from the events that have taken place at both locations.

lrttps://www.facebook.com/share/r/184s8ZZOSu/
https://www.facebook.com/maricela.anttmezjimenez

License: can you please add to the file.
MPD: can you liave someone look into this matter.

MariBeCS. MuriCCo
£egis(ative assistant to
Common CounciC "President



Jose @. Terez - i2trt District ^Cderman * ' '

Mciri6eC.MuriCCo@MiC^ciukee.Gov

414-286-2861 (O) 414-708-3621 (C)



Jackson, Annette

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:

Can you also add this?

Thanks

Cooney, Jim

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:56 AM
Jackson, Annette

Lopez, Faviola; Milano, Marissa
FW:1728WMitchellSt

'%^..

^y%-J
??s.

From: district, two <mpd2@mllwaukee.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, January 21, 2026 9:29 AM
To: Murillo/ Maribel <IVIaribeI.Murillo@milwaukee.gov>; Cooney, Jim <Jim.Cooney@miIwaukee.gov>; Lopez/ Faviola
<Faviola.Martin@milwaukee.gov>; Milano/ Marissa <ldcoord@milwaukee.gov>; Mejia, Erin <emejia@milwaukee.gov>;
Zolo, Daniel <dzolo@mifwaukee.gov>; Kitts, Derek <dkitts@milwaukee.gov>; Claudio/ Matthew

<mclaud@milwaukee.gov>; Gresham, Travis <tgresh@milwaukee.gov>; Velasquez/ Guadalupe
<gvelas@milwaukee.gov>; Cheatham, Jumaane <Jcheath@milwaukee.gov>; O'NeiU, Melissa <moneil@milwaukee.gov>;

Mazmanian, Michael <mmazm@milwaukee.gov>

Cc; " ' '; Office of President Perez <officeofpresidentperez@milwaukee.gov>;

Subject: Re: 1728 W Mitcnen bi

Good afternoon,

I just spoke with Ms. Antunez and advised her about the complaint. She stated the only events she's had at the
building is her family's New Year's Eve party and her daughter's quinceanera. We advised her that renting out

the space without occupaacy/assembly hall can lead to citations and possibly affect her license application. Ms.
Antunez stated that there could be confusion about the use of her space because she allows the church across the

street to use her parking lot durmg services, so neighbors could believe that some of the church goers are

coming from her building.

P.O. Matthew DIENER
District Two/ Community Partnership Unit

Day Shift/ 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
office: (414)935-7763
mpd2@milwaukee.gov

From: Murillo, Maribel <Maribel.IVlurillo@milwaukee.fiov>

Sent: Monday/ January 19,2026 8:46 PM
To: district, two <mpd2@milwaukee.gov>; Coonev. Jim <Jim.Coonev@milwaukee.gov>; Lopez, Faviola

<Faviola.Martin@milwaukee.gov>: Milano, Marissa <ldcoord@milwaukee.Rov>; Mejia, Erin <emeiia(5)milwaukee.Rov>;

Zolo, Daniel <dzolo@milwaukee.Eov>; Kitts. Derek <dkitts@milwaukee.fiov>; CIaudio/ Matthew
<mdaud@)milwaukee.gov>; Gresham. Travis <tfiresh@milwaukee.Rov>; Velasquez, Guadalupe

<Evelas@milwaukee.Rov>; Cheatham, Jumaane <jcheath@milwaukee.gov>; O'NeiII, Melissa <moneil@)milwaukee.fiov>;

Mazmanian, Michael <mmazm@milwaukee.gov>

Cc; ^ .- ; Office of President Perez <officeofpresidentDerez(5)milwaukee.fiOV>;



Subject: RE: 1728 W Mitcheli St

Thank you for the update.

On Friday at the Prayer Walk .... that she lives around the corner from 1728 W Mitchell St and
they host Quinceneras nearly every weekend has witnessed people leaving intoxicated.

Travis/ do you have contact information she would like to attend their license hearing.

DNS: Do they have an occupancy permit?

Please advise.

Respectfully,

From: district/ two <mpd2@milwaukee.gov>

Sent: Monday, January 19, 2026 2:37 PM
To: Murillo/ Maribel <iVtaribe!.lVlurfllo(5}milwaukee.gov>: Coonev. Jim <Jim.Cooney@milwaukee.gov>; lopez/ Faviola
<Faviola.Martin@milwaukee.fiov>; Miiano, Marissa <ldcoord@milwaukee.ROv>; Meiia. Erin <emeiia@milwaukee.gov>;
Zoto/ Daniel <dzofo(5)milwaukee.gov>; Kitts. Derek <dkitts@miiwaukee.ROV>; Claudio/ Matthew
<mclaud@milwaukee.gov>; Gresham, Travis <tfiresh@milwaukee.fiov>; Velasquez/ Guadalupe

<five!as(5)mJlwaukee.ROV>; Cheatham, Jumaane <icheath@mflwaukee.gov>; O'Neill, Melissa <moneit@milwaukee.fiov>;

Mazmanian/ Michael <mmazm@milwaukee.ROV>

Cc ; Office of President Perez <officeofDresidentperez@milwaukee.gov>;

Subject; Re: 1728 W MitcheH 5t

Hey Maribel,

I just did Maricela's CPTED on January 2nd (her daughter translated spanish/english). Maricela and her husband
actually own 1728 W Mifchell St. Maricela stated that her husband has to remodel the building and won't be
"restaurant ready" until the end of 2026, and she plans on hosting bands at the restaurant, and it looks like she
has some mvolvement with promotmg bands that played at the Buddist Temple (or Templo Budista as it's
promoted on social media). The New Year's Eve event appears to be a private/family event, and there weren t

any calls for service that evecmg. Pyi, Maricela is only Spanish speaking.

P.O. Matthew Diener

District Two/ Community Partnership Unit

Day Shift/8:00 AM-4:00 PM
office: (414)935-7763
mpd2@miiwaukee.gov

From: Murillo, Maribel <MaribeI.Muriflo(5)mi!waukee.Rov>
Sent: Friday, January 16, 2026 3:38 PM
To: Cooney/ Jim <Jim.Cooney@milwaukee.^ov>; lopez/ Favioia <Faviola.Martin@milwaukee.gov>; Milano, Marissa

<idcoord@milwaukee.gov>; district, two <mpd2@mitwaukee.Rov>; Melia. Erin <emeiia@mitwaukee.gov>; Zo!o, Daniel
<dzolo@milwaukee.Rov>; Kitts, Derek <dkitts@milwaukee.Rov>; Claudio. Matthew <mclaud@milwaukee.Rov>;
Gresham, Travis <tgresh@mtlwaukee.fiov>; Velasquez, Guadalupe <gvelas@milwaukee.^ov>; Cheatham/ Jumaane



<icheath(a)miiwaul<ee.eov>; O'Neill. Melissa <moneil@miiwaukee.fiov>; Mazmanian, Michael .

<mmazm@milwaukee.Rpv>

Cc:'' . " '~1-1- —; —->; Office of President Perez<officeofDresidentperezfa3mifwaukee.gov>;

Subject: 1728 W Mitchell St

Good afternoon,

President Perez has asked to share you a Facebook post that has been shared with our office.
Ms. Maricela Antufiez Jimenez is applying for a La ParriUa Restaurant Bar located at 1728 W Mitchell St.

License: we would like to confirm if Ms. Antufiez Jimenez has or does not have a license?

DNS: Do you know if there is any occupancy at this location?

Below are 2 links for Ms. Antimez Jimenez Facebook accounts that show they have been hositing dances with
alcohol.

We were also informed that allegedly Ms. Autunez Jimenez is a partner with 1925 W National Ave.
There are a few videos on her pages from the events that have taken place at both locations.

https://www.facebook.cort3/share/r/184s8ZZOSu/
https ://www. facebo ok, cQm/maricela.antmiezi imenez

License: can you please add to the file.
MPD: can you have someone look into this matter.

.i". i,^Ai[^-;t'tl<ii •"'*-*-

^f^t)^
..W?
llK^'<yt.A?

/:^'1< -,.^
(/Vf^ •" '

MariBeCS. MuriCCo
£egisCative JAssistant to
Common CounciC "President
Jose Q. Terez - i2tfi District JACderman

mariBeLMuYiCCo@MiCwaukee.Gov
414-286-2861 (O) 414-708-3621 (C)



Chelaa Antunez's Post x

Clieldu Antunez is wirh Graciela Martinez Perez JIILI 52 others,
DCTOniht't ^. ?Wr> ^ \.\ Mnvi<tit.i,Tuin|),»fi(I<i C.^n.-i (Tn Vivo) Jniuoif, pc Tii?n»i Mix^^M ^

• -' FtESTA DE FIN DE ANO NUEVO - -; ^ ^ i^^\\ . Manana tenemos el placer de

invitarle a celebrar ta llegada del ano nuevo. despidiendo el dclo que concluye y dando la bienvemda
al que se aproxima. Las puertas abriran a las 7:pm horas, El baile se inidara a partir de (as 8:30 pm y se
pro!on9ara hasta las 02:30 am. Todos estan cordialmente invitados; habra rifas que hemos preparado

con mucho carino. Esperamos contar con su presencia. ^ ^ <i*^



La famlltq^ntuqez los invita a
recibir el ano nuevo
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Date: 1/2/26
Officer: PO Matthew Diener

City of Milwaukee Police Department
90-5-1.5 Crime Prevention Survey

Tavern Inspection

La Parrilla Restaurant Bar
1728WMkchellSt
N/P

Maricela ANTUNEZ-JIMENEZ
203188th St
Milwaukee, WT 53204
414-745-8196
chelaesme0214@gmaU.com

Name of Premise:
Address:

Phone:

Owner:

Owner address:
City State Zip:
Owner Phone:
Owner email:

Licensee/Agent:
Home Address:

City State Zip:
Phone:
Email:

Preferred contact: Same

Location currently open: [_[ YES [>3 NO

Projected open date: End of 2026

Day's open: DS DM DT DW DTh DP DSA KJALL

Hours of Operation: Sun: 12pm-2am
Mon: 12pm-2am
Tue: 12pm-2am
Wed: 12pm-2am
Thu: I2pm-2am
Fri: 12pm-2:30am
Sat: 12pm~2:30am

024 hours DY DN

Premise Type; ]Tavern/Bar
} Restaurant

DOther:



Licenses currently he!d:
Alcohol: DYes DNo Class: #:
Tobacco: DYes DNO #:
Food: DYes DNo #:
Other: DYes DNo Type: #:
Other: DYes DNo Type: #:

Exterior Survey:
1. Is the area around the location clean? ^Yes IJNo
2. What surrounds the location? (Check all the apply)

a. DPark
b. D School
c. DYouth Center

d. ^Church
e. LJTavem(s) If so, how many
f. JXiResidential
g. E^jOther businesses
h. DOther:

3. Can you see from the outside of the location into the interior QYes [X]No
4. Can you see tiie employees inside of the location from the outside QYes [X]No
5. Are exterior windows free of signage [_]Yes QNo

6. Street parking ^Yes [_|No
7. Is there a parking lot QYes EXJNo
8. Is the parking lot clean? QYes QNo
9. Is the parking lot well lit? DYes DNO
10. Valet Parking DYes EX]NO

a. Will this lot have a guard? DYes QNo
b. Will this lot have cameras? LjYes QNo

II. Are there areas where aperson.could conceal themselves |_[Yes [X|No
12. Is there exterior lighting? ^Yes [_[No. Does it appears to be adequate ^Yes QNo
13. Exterior Payphone? DYes, ^No
14. Are there No Loitering Signs posted? QYes [X]No
15. Are there exterior security cameras [3Yes QNo How Many: 2
16. Are the address numbers prominently displayed and easy to see OYes I|No

Camera Survey:

17. Does this location have security cameras? QYes [X)No
18. Are they in working order? QYes ^No
19. What format are the cameras?

a. Color ?esDNo
b. Digital ^YesDNo
c. VCR DYesDNo
d. Recorded (XlYes DNO

20. How long is footage stored for later viewing: 1 month

21. Are there exterior cameras (X]Yes QNo How many:
22. Are there interior cameras DYes ^No How many: to be installed



23. Do all employees know how to retrieve recorded digital images/footage? |X]Yes QNo
24. Cameras located in parking lot |_|Yes [_|No How rnanyN/A

Interior Survev:

25. What is the planned/posted capacity 98
26. What is the minimum number of employees that will be on premise 3

27. Is the storeowner willing to be a standing complainant regardmg loitermg? ^(Yes |_|No
a. If yes have them fill out the standing complaint form and give them two of the

commercial sighs I^JYes i|No
28. Is the interior of the location neat and clean? QYes DNO
29. Does an mterior camera face the entrance/exit? QYes ^No
30. Are emergency and non-emergency numbers posted near the phone? QYes ^No
31. Does the owner know how to contact their police district directly? [X]Yes E]No

a. Did you provide a district contact guide to the owner? KJYes iJNo

Security

32. How many security personnel are going to be employed: I
33. How will they be deployed: Interior roving Exterior
34. What days will they be deployed DMonDTueDWedDThuBFriBSat^Sun
35. Will the security be managed by business Qor contracted^
36. Will they be armed [X]Yes DNo
37. What type of security measures will be used:

QWanding/metal detector Not sure at this time
I! ID Scanner no
n Dress Code no

[_| Cover Charge no
Q Age restriction no
D Other

38. When at capacity, how will the overflow crowd be managed? Managed by security
39. Will a guard monitor the overflow crowd at all times? ^Yes QNo

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS/RECOMMENDATIONS:

The property is currently vacant and needs remodeling. The appHcant and husband own the

building. The applicant has never operated a nightclub/restaurant, and plans on hiring security
and will adjust security personnel depending on success of the business. The applicant was
unsure at the time as to what security measures they would impose. The applicant plans on being
open towards the end of the year due the remodeling needed, and plans on installing security
cameras during the remodeling.



l|^ty Concentration Map -1728 W Mitchell St
Milwaulffie

Area of Interest (AOI) Information

Area: 21,862,585.85 ft2

Dec 10 2025 8:32:48 Central Standard Time
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Summary

Name

Alcohol Licenses

Count

35

Area(fta) Length(mi)

Alcohol Licenses



#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Legal Entity

TEQUILA
NIGHTCLUB

Greater
MihA/aukee
Association of
the Deaf Inc

Mann Family,
LLC

TAQUERIA
LOS GALLOS
LLC

MKE ULTRA
LLC

UKE ULTRA
.LC

Sunny Food
yart Inc

-a Sirenita
Bar, LLC

3ROMOCION
ES MEXICAS
-LC

;aleta LLC

31arliteBeer&
:ood. Inc.

restaurant Y
Faqueria La
:speranza,

.LC

i.f. LIQUOR
NC.

iETO'S PIZZA
.LC

"EDDY'S

MCOME, INC

:1 Ban-il

a Carreta
fieja
ieslaurant
LC

Trade Name

TEQUILA
NIGHTCLUB

Greater
Milwaukee
Association of
Ihe Deaf

Orchard Food
Mart

TAQUERIA
LOS GALLOS

MKE ULTRA

MKE ULTRA

Sunny Food
y art

-a Sirenita Bai

EL GRAN
FEOCALLI

3aleta
restaurant &
3ar

starlite Food

.a Esperanza

:L CHARRO
-IQUOR

ieto's Pizza
1C

iHARI'S
iTILL

:1 Barril

a Carreta
'iej'a

iestaurant

Licensee

GUSTAVO
GUfZAR, JR,
SP

John A
Szupica, Agt

Jatinder K
Mann,Agt

Gloria Cruz-
Gomez,Agt

Brian J
Hospital, Agt

3rian J
Hospital, Agt

^ANPREET
<AUR,Agt

=RANCISCO
^ARTINEZ
/ILLEGAS,
\gt

3ALOMA
\JAVAJAIMES
^gt

Monica
-ternandez-

3a spar, Agt

3URMUKH
31NGH,Agt

:laula Monroy
»lieto, Agt

(amaijeet
iingh, Agt

lairAVarela-
;aballero,Agt

iHERYL L
.ARSON, Agt

OSEL
•ERRONES,
iP

^BEL
•ANTOS, Agt

Address

1460 S
MUSKEGC^

1725311th
ST

2201 W
ORCHARD S'

1800S13TH
ST

1535 W
MITCHELLS7

1535 W
\41TCHELLST

2033 W
yitchell ST

1500 W
yiTCHELLST

3011 W
=OREST
-iOME AV

1801 S
y1USKEGOA\/

?013W
3umham ST

'028 W
^ITCHELLST

1207 S
;ESAR E
^HAVEZ DR

234 S
;ESAR E
;HAVEZ DR

834S23RD
iT

586 S
'EARL ST

339 W
iREENFIELD
^

License Type
Name

Class B
Tavern
License

Class B
Tavern
License

Class A Malt &
Class A Liquor
License

Class B
Tavern
License

Class B
Fermented
Malt Beverage
Retailer's
License

Class C Wine
Retailer's
License

Class A Malt &
Slass A Liquor
License

Slass B
Favern
Jcense

31ass B
Fave m
Jcense

31ass 8
Favem
-icense

^lassA
rermented
vlalt Beverage
retailer's
.icense

^lass B
Fave rn
-icense

^lassAMait&
^lass A Liquor
.icense

;lass B
'avern

-icense

;lass B
avem
.icense

;lass B
avem

.icense

;lass B
avem
.icense

Total
Capacity

168

129

30

282

30

19

i9

;23

Expiration
Date

12/10/2025,
6:00 PM

1/16/2026,
6:00 PM

1/16/2026,
6:00 PM

1/19/2026,
6;00 PM

2/9/2026, 6:00
PM

2/9/2026, 6:00
PM

2/26/2026,
3:00 PM

3/2/2026, 6:00
3M

3/2/2026, 6:00
=>M

3/26/2026,
7:00 PM

^,20/2026,
7-.OQ PM

t/11/2026,
^:00 PM

i/24/2026,
?:00 PM

>/18/2026.
':00 PM

i/22/2026,
F:00 PM

75/2026, 7:00
)M

726/2026,
•:00 PM

Count

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

I

I

I



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Tacos
Gemelos
Restaurant
LLC

Restaurants E
Local LLC

FIVE RIVERS
ENTERPRISE
LLC

Acosfa
Restaurant
LLC

LaArrachera

3ELVALLE
3AX INC.

-a Escondida

-a Hamaca

3ar LLG

=1 Peion Bar

'aui's Liquor
1C

300D
:ORTUNE
;ORP

.ACARRETA

.LC

:orest Home
we Chicken
>atace LLC

)ON JULiO'S
tARAND
;LUB LLC

iAN JOSE,
LC

ilotherwit LLC

lann Family,
1C

EQUiLA
ItGHTCLUB

Los Gemelos
Tacos

Restaurants E
Local

MAX LIQUOR
AND FOOD

El Tlaxcalteca
Restaurant

La Arrachera

3el Vafle
3axaqueno &
-a Casa Del
:>an

-a Escondida

-a Hamaca

Bar

:1 Peton Bar

3aul's Liquor

A[ Puebfo

.a Carreta

/ieja Night
;lub

chicken
)alace -

:orest Home

)ON JULIO'S
1ARAND
;LUB

;LUB
SUADALAJAR
t

'he People's
in

)rchard Food
tart

EQUILA
tlGHTCLUB

Juan G
Antunez
Gomez, Agt

JESUS SOTC
CRUZ, Agt

Gurpreet
Singh.Agt

Evaristo
^costa Pena,
^gt

MARINA
PARADE
<\RANA, SP

Miriam E De
Sarcia, Agt

Josephine
/argas, SP

-uis L
Sonzalez, Agt

loel Velasco
3arcia, SP

^AMINDERJI
r KAUR, Agt

lakul H Desai
^gf

^bef Santas
;astro, Agt

/ALDEMAR
SSCOBAR,
^
tuben
4edina-
>erdomo, Agt

SUtLLERMO
IODRIGUEZ,
^

licole A
lanks, Agt

atinder K
lann, Agt

iUSTAVO
1UIZAR, JR,
p

1116W
HISTORIC
MITCHELLS1

1801 S 11th
ST

1401 W
GREENFIELC
w
1300 W
Bum ham ST

1988 S
\4USKEGO A\

1100W
-IISTORIC
^ITCHELLST

1400 W
3RCHARD 31

1993 S
^!USKEGOA\;

1832 S13TH
5T

1600 W
iecher ST

1700 W
.tiTCHELLST

339 W
3REENFIELD
<v

937 W Forest
lome AV

537 S
;ESAR E
;HAVEZ DR

135 W
APHAM BL

139 W
1APLE ST

201 W
1RCHARD ST

460 S
1USKEGO AV

Class B
Tavern
License

Class B
Fermented
Matt Beverage
Retailers
License

Class B
Tavern
License

Class B
Tavern
License

Class A
Fermented
Malt Beverage
Retailer's
License

Sfass B
tavern
Jcense

^lass B
Favern
Jcense

;lass B
Favern
-icense

;iass B
Favem
Jcense

;lassAMalt&
^(ass A Liquor
Jcense

^!assAMait&
;lass A Liquor
.icense

;lass B
'avern

.icense

;(ass B
avern
.icense

;lass B
avern
.icense

;lass 8
avern
icense

;iass B
avern
icense

;tass A Malt &
;lass A Liquor
jcense

;fass B
avern
icense

49

75

Z5

F1

10

!40

68

7/22/2026,
7:00 PM

7/28/2026,
7:00 PM

7/29/2026,
7:00 PM

9/25/2026,
7:00 PM

9/1/2026. 7:OC
PM

9/20/2026,
7:00 PM

10/13/2026,
7-.QQPM '

f 0/18/2026.
7:QO PM

10/20/2026,
^:00 PM

11/27/2026,
>:00 PM

11/10/2026,
i:00 PM

11/8/2026,
COO PM

1/22/2026,
i:00 PM

1/24/2026,
i:00 PM

1/23/2026,
i:00 PM

1/15/2026,
:OOPM

,16/2027,
:OOPM

2/10/2026,
;OOPM

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

I

i

I

I



Monday, February 23, 2026
MILWAUKEE

Notice of Public Hearing

Blank Notice

ANTUNEZJIMENEZ, Maricela. Agent
La Parriiia Restaurant Bar at 1728 W MITCHELL St

Class B Tavern, Public Entertainment Premises and Food Dealer Licenses Application Requesting
instrumental Musicians, Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Bands and Patrons Dancing

To whom it may concern:

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 at 10:20 AM

The above application has been made by the above named appHcant(s). This requires approval from the Licenses Committee
and the Common Counci! of the City of Milwaukee. The hearing before the Licenses Committee will take place on 3/1 0/2026 at
10:20 AM in Room 301-B, Third Floor, City Hall. This is a public hearing. Those wishing to view the proceeding are able to do so
via the City Channel - Channef 25 on Spectrum Cable - or on the Internet at http://dty.milwaukee.gov/cftychannel. Those
wishing to provide oral testimony via internet are asked to contact the staff assistant, Yadira Melendez at (414) 286-2775 or
stasst5@milwaukee.gov for necessary information. Please make such requests no later than one business day prior to the start
of the meeting. You are not required to attend the hearing, but please see the information below if you would like to provide
testimony. Once the Licenses Committee makes its recommendation, this recommendation is forwarded to the full Common
Council for approval at its next regularly scheduled hearing.

Important details for those wishing to provide information for the
Licenses Committee to consider when making its recommendation:
1. The license application is scheduled to be heard at
the above time. Due to other hearings running longer
than scheduled, you may have to wait some time to
provide your testimony.

2. You must appear in person and testify as to matters
that you have personally experienced or seen. (You
cannot provide testimony for your neighbor, parent or
anyone else; this is considered hearsay and cannot be
considered by the committee.)

3. No letters or petitions can be accepted by the
committee (unless the person who wrote the letter or
the persons who signed the petition are present at the
committee hearing and willing to testify).

4. Persons opposed to the license application are
given the opportunity to testify first; supporters may
testify after the opponents have finished.

5, When you are called to testify, you will be sworn in
and asked to give your name, and address. (If your first
and/or last names are uncommon please spell them.)

6. You may then provide testimony.
a. include only information relating to the above

license application.
b. include only information you have personally

witnessed or seen,
c. Provide concise and relevant information

detailing how this business has affected or may affect
the peaceful enjoyment of your neighborhood.

d. If by the time you have the opportunity to
testify, the information you wish to share has already been
provided to the committee, you may state that you
agree with the previous testimony. Redundant or
repetitive testimony will not assist the committee in
making its recommendation.

7. After giving your testimony, the members of the
Licenses Committee and the licensee may ask
questions regarding the testimony you have given or
other factors relating to the license application,

8. Business Competition is not a vatid basis for denial
or non-renewal of a license.

Please Note: If you have submitted an objection to
the above application your objection cannot be
considered by the committee unless you personally
testify at the hearing.



OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT

MAIL ADDRESS
1620WMITCHELLST
1628WMITCHELLST
1630WMITCHELLST
1631WMITCHELLST
1632S18THST
1632AS18THST
1635 S 17TH ST
1636 S 18TH ST
1636AS18THST
1639 S 17TH ST
1640 S 18TH ST
1644 S 17TH ST
1644 S 18TH ST
1645S17THST
1645A S 17TH ST
1648 S 17TH ST
1648 S 18TH ST
1649 S 17TH ST
1649A S 17TH ST
1650 S 17TH ST
1650 S 18TH ST
1650 S PEARL ST
1652 S PEARL ST
1654 S 17TH ST
1654 S 18TH ST
1654 S PEARL ST
1655 S 18TH ST
1656 S PEARL ST
1657 S 17TH ST# 101
1657 S 17TH ST# 102
1657 S 17TH ST# 103
1657 S 17TH ST# 104
1657 S 17TH ST# 105
1657 S 17TH ST# 106
1657 S 17TH ST# 107
1657 S 17TH ST# 108
1657 S 17TH ST# 109
1657 S 17TH ST# 201
1657 S 17TH ST# 202
1657 S 17TH ST# 203
1657 S 17TH ST# 204
1657 S 17TH ST# 205
1657 S 17TH ST# 206
1657 S 17TH ST# 207
1657 S 17TH ST# 208
1657 S 17TH ST# 209

CITY STATE ZIP
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3122
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3122

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3122
MILWAUKEE, W! 53204-3123
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wi 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3132
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3132
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3131
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3132

MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3132
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3131

MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3132
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3132
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3131
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3131
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, W) 53204-3135
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3149

MILWAUKEE, W) 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wi 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3133
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3173

MILWAUKEE, Wf 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE, W! 53204-3173

MILWAUKEE, Wi 53204-3173
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3174

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174



CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT
CURRENT OCCUPANT

1657 S 17TH ST# 210
1657 S 17TH ST# 301
1657 S 17TH ST# 302
1657 S 17TH ST# 303
1657 S 17TH ST# 304
1657 S 17TH ST# 305
1657 S 17TH ST# 306
1657 S 17TH ST# 307
1657 S 17TH ST# 308
1657 S 17TH ST# 309
1657 S17THST# 310
1659 S 18TH ST
1660 S 18TH ST
1661 S 18TH ST
1662 S 17TH ST
1662 S 18TH ST
1680 S PEARL ST
1690SPEARLST# 1
1690 S PEARL ST# 2
1700AWMITCHELLST
1704 S 19TH ST
1704WMITCHELLST
1705 S 17TH ST# 1
1705 S 17TH ST# 2
1705 S 17TH ST# 3
1707WMITCHELLST
1708 S 19TH ST
1708WMITCHELLST
1708A S 19TH ST
1711WMITCHELLST
1711WM!TCHELIST#A
1713S18THST
1715S18THST
1715AS18THST
1715BS18THST
1716S18THST
1717S17THST
1717WMITCHELLST
1719S18THST
1721S17THST
1721 S 18TH ST
1721AS18THST
1722 S 18TH ST
1722AS18THST
1725 S 17TH ST
1725AS17THST
1801WMITCHELLST

MILWAUKEE, Wt 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3174
MILWAUKEE/ Wf 53204-3175
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3175
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3175

MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3175
MILWAUKEE, W! 53204-3135

MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3134
MILWAUKEE, W! 53204-3135
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3131
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3134

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, Wt 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3149
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3168

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3125
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3168

MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3109

MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3124
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3125
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3168
MILWAUKEE, Wi 53204-3125
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3124
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3124
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3112
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE/ Wl 53204-3124
MILWAUKEE, Wf 53204-3113
MILWAUKEE, W) 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3113
MILWAUKEE/ W! 53204-3112

MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3112
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE, Wi 53204-3109
MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143



CURRENT OCCUPANT 1805 W MITCHELL ST MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143
CURRENT OCCUPANT 1809 W MITCHELL ST MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143
CURRENT OCCUPANT 1811 W MITCHELL ST MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143
CURRENT OCCUPANT 1813A W MITCHELl ST MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143
CURRENT OCCUPANT 1815 W MITCHELL ST MILWAUKEE, Wl 53204-3143
Blank Notice

Total Records: 98

Radius 250 feet and Center of the Circle: 1728 W Mitchell St



MILWAUKEE

BUSINESS LICENSE PLAN OF OPERATION cd buspian 5/12/2020
Office of the City Clerk License Division

200 E. Wells St. Room 105, Milwaukee, Wl 53202
(414) 286-2238 www.milwaukee.gov/license e-mail address: jicense^miiwaukee.^ov

1. Type of Business

Applying for: [BJExtended Hours (12AM to SAM) - If a food establishment, check all that apply: QDelivery Qorive Thru [_|Dining Room

QSelf Service Laundry QMassage Establishment QFilling Station

Qother (supplemental application for specific license also required)

Provide a detailed description of the type of business you plan on operating:
RESTAURANT AND BAR, LIVE MUSIC ON WEEKENDS

Do you have any experience operating this type of business? D No g) Yes If yes, explain; HAVE A RESTAURANT WITH BAR SERVICE

2. Business Operations

3. Proposed Opening Date: ^(TO^Tt'O }\^

b. Is this premise under construction? Q No EB Yes If yes, list estimated completion date:

c. Is this a franchise?® No D Yes

d. Is this premises currently licensed? [•] No DYes Ifyes/listtype of license:

e. Is the current licensee operating? 0 No E-i ^s If no, list date closed;

f, Do you have future plans for other businesses, licenses or permits at this location? B) No [_| Yes

[f yes, explain:

g. Have you previousfy held an Extended Hours License in Milwaukee? @ No (_| Yes

If yes, listaddress(es):

h. Are other businesses operating in the same building? [•] No E_| Yes Ifyes, describe;.

3. Litter & Noise
a. How are grounds kept clean? EB Sweep \~\ Pressure Wash D Pick Up Litter QOther:.

b. How often will grounds be cleaned? QSDaily QWeekly QAS Needed QMonthlyDother:,

c. Grounds cleaned by: Qlicensee QBuilding Owner EBEmployees |_|Hired Maintenance |__]0ther:.

d. How are noise issues prevented and/or addressed? [•]Security QManager approaches customer(s) lB]Cal[ Police

SJSigns Posted QOther:,

e. Will a sound amplification system be used? | No [g] Yes If yes, describe; ©I SC \(\C\^Lf r^\d \J^[^L}>

4. Smoking & Sanitation
a. Are there designated outdoor smoking areas? [•] No Q Yes tf yes, describe:

b. Number of Garbage Cans: Inside: _3__ Locations: t^\4;CA^ A , fc? C^+ V\ T^O &> Y^ S y-^>v/ CqS 111 ,r

Outside:^_ . Locations: _r\ ^ ) 'r^vPS'V-^r \Y\ l'0ac,\£.

c. (s a crowd control barrier used? [1j No | _| Yes If yes, describe:

d. How many restrooms are on the premises?

e. Name of solid waste contractor: QAdvanced Disposal Qwaste Management [_j0ther:.



5. Security

a. Are there onsite parking spaces? [•] No Q Yes If yes, how many?

plan;

and describe the parking security

b. Is there a loading zone? H] No (_] Yes If yes, describe the loading area security plan:.

c. Wiliyou have licensed security on premise? Q No [•] Yes (f yes, how many? J_and answer the following;

What are their responsibilities? ANYONE STARTING TO CAUSE PROBLEM WILL BE ASK TO LEAVE

Describe equipment used V\l 0 f\^

List their License Number fs)TBD b U-^ V^ S \ \ C&^S^ ^
I ~ '

d. Will there be security cameras? Q No S3 Yes If yes, how many? ^_and [1st locations: TBD

e. Will searches/identification checks be done upon entry? Q No EH Yes If yes, describe AFTER 9PM THURS-SUN

6. Percentage of Sales (must total 100%)
Alcohol

Entertainment

40_%

20_%

Food 40
Cigarettes, Electronic
Vape Devices,

Tobacco Products

Secondhand Merchandise

%
Precious Metals & Gems

%

Pawnbroker Activity
Salvaged Materials

(such as scrap metal

Personal Services (such as tattoo,
body piercing, salon, tailor,

tanning, etc.) _%

Other

Describe:

7. Businesses/Licenses on the Premises (check all that apply):
Type 1

[•] Full Service Restaurant D Cafe/Coffee Shop D Deli or Fast Food Restaurant

(S Night Club [S Tavern

D Banquet Hall d Sports Facility

Q Hotel/Motel: Number of Floors:

Number of Rooms:

D Cocktail Lounge

Bowling Alley

(_| Rooming House; Number of Floors:

Number of Rooms;

n Private/Fraternal/Veterans Club

[_] Teen Club

Type 2

D Liquor Store

Q Gas Station

D Used Car Dealer

r~i Corner Store Q Supermarket

Q Amusement/Phonograph Distributor

Q Personal Service Establishment

(such as tattoo business, hair salon, tailor, etc.)

(_| Convenience Store

[_j Recycling, Salvage orTowing

|_t Recording Studio

What other Ijcenses/permits will you hold at this location? (check all that apply)

]0ccupancy Permit D cigarette'Tobacco- . DGBS Station (Sextended Hours Bciass "B" Tavern D Weights & Measures
Electronic Vape Products"

Secondhand Dealer Q Precious Metal & Gem QOther;

8. Legal Capacity (only if a Type 1 premises in #7 above)

Capacity 98 (Call the Milwaukee Development Center at 414-286-8211 if you have questions.)



9. Premises Description

a. Identify all area(s) of the premises that will be used in operating this business (include areas used only for storage):
BlstFloor 02 Floor DBasement Storage dPatio DBeerGarden 0 Sidewalk Cafe DDeck dRooftop

DOther: Describe:

b. Describe Location; (_j Major Thoroughfare [•] Secondary Street Q Other:

c. Nearest Major Cro.Stree. MITCHELL ST & MUSKEGO AVE

d. Describe Building: [•] Free Standing Building Q Strip Mail Q Other:

e. Describe Premises Structure: D Single Story B Multi-Story-^ of Stories a Other:.

f. Describe Surrounding Area: B Commercial [•) Residential D Industrial Q Other:

g, Building Owner Name: Har\C^(^{ Au-UjAfi^ Phone Number: 4147458196

Building Owner Address: 20^ / S ^ TH" -S"T

10. Hours of Operation & Customers

Will customers be entering the premises? Q No (•] Yes

Day of the Week

Proposed Hours of Operation:

Open Time
(include a.m. or p.m.)

Close Time

(include a.m. or p.m.)

Estimated Number
of Customers

expected each day

Potential
Age Range

of
Customers

Class B Tavern

Applicant Only;
Age Restriction

(If none, write /None')

Sunday 12PM 2AM 50 ^Ii ^o"£>
Monday 12PM 2AM 50 0-^ tJon^.
Tuesday 12PM 2AM 50 n-<-\c\ N^n^

Wednesday 12PM 2AM 50 0-^ (M 006
Thursday 12PM 2AM 50 Q_1(La f\^A^

Friday 12PM 2.30 AM 60 Q_^l N^n&
Saturday 12PM 2:30AM 60 0-^ jVJon^

An Extended Hours Establishment License Is required for any convenience store, filling station, personal service establishment (such as tattoo, body
piercing, salon, tailor, tanning, etc.), recording studio or restaurant which is open between the hours of 12:00 a.m. and 5:00 a.m.

Alcohol Establishments Class A: 8:00 am to 9:00 pm Sunday thru Saturday
Permitted Hours of Operation: Class B: 6:00 am to 2:00 am Sunday thru Thursday, 6;00 am to 2;30 am Friday & Saturday

Entertainment Outdoor Closing Hours: 10;00pm Sunday-Thursday; 12:00am Friday & Saturday; unless a different time, either earlier or later,
ts established by the Common Council in its approval of the licensee's plan of operation,

11. Signature(s)

7^1-
SigrwTure of Sole Proprietor, Partner, or 20% or more Shareholder

()f there are no 20% or more shareholders,
Corporate Officer-print name/title and sign)

Signature of additional partner or 20% or more shareholder

Sco Appliaition Infonn^iion i'or d (;ouit)lf?Ec !ist oi'all required ripplicaUon focrn^.



ccl-alcpepplan 11/10/2025

ALCOHOL BEVERAGE & PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES
SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION
Office of the City Clerk License Division
200 E. Wells St Room 105, Milwaukee, Wl 53202
(414) 286-2238 e-mail address: iicense@>rrnlwaukee.gov www.n-ulwaukee.gov/license

Legal Entity Name: "j,^(^^\^ ^>^^\\g ^\^ LLQ.

Premise Address: \-j^ ^y Kl.+r.h^l S:L. N\i\ \,'jr>t \Y>f r ^l -=A'2(S/4

Proximity of Premises to Church, School, Daycare Center or Hospital

Is the building within 300 feet of any church, school, daycare center or hospital? (_| No fiQYes

"Service Bar Only" Designation

If applying for Class 8 or C license, are you applying for "Service Bar Only"? 51 No Q Yes

Service Bar Only means customers cannot sit at the bar, Alcohol is served to employees who serve patrons seated at tables.
No stools, chairs or other articles of furniture shall be placed at the service bar for patrons to sit upon.

Business Information

a) Are you taking out this application for anyone that may not be eligible for a licensE? ^ No [_| Yes

[f yes, list their name and address:

b) Will the agent, a partner or the individual licensee be conducting the day-to-day operations of the business? Q No fQ Yss

[f no, list the name and address of the person(s) who will:

Class B Applicants; If the agent, a partner or the individual licensee will not be conducting the day-to-day operations of the business, the
person(s) listed above must obtain a Class B Managers license.

c) Does anyone else have money invested or any other interest in this business? ^ No j_| Yes

If yes, explain:,

d) Have you made an agreement with anyone to repay any loan or any other payments based upon income from the business?

No D Yes If yes, list name and address;

Property information (New & Transfer Applicants Only)

a) Do you own or lease the building? QOwn [^Lease
'VL\(lWCL(i\_^i^ t,\^^ I >/->

b) Who owns the fixtures (for example, coolers, etc.1? " •" •{} ^ ([\\(\ ^| ^^

c) Are you purchasing the stock and/or fixtures? BNO QVes If yes, amount paid $,

d) Total amount paid for business $.

e) Total amount paid for goodwill of the business $.

Goodwiil comprises the reputation and customer relationships of an existing business. If the price you pay for the business exceeds the
fair market value of all of the rest of the assets of the business, the excess may be considered goodwill.

Form Continues on next page ^

;^'° Applkuiion Infoniitdion for n fi^i n/ fill /'<'</'«';;?'/ fippHc^Uon /'ti/^.s'.



Lease Information (New & Transfer Applicants who are leasing the premises only)

a)

b)
c)

d)

Date lease begins

Monthly rental $ 2,UCO.OO

20Z^ EndsJ^C^-2020.

Do you have an option to renew the [ease? Q No E3 Yes

Does your lease ailow for assignment to another party without the consent of the owner? ^3 No [_] Yes

For what length of time have you been guaranteedoccupancy (number of years)? |Q) h

f] In addition to paying the monthly rental, will you have to pay ajiything additional to the owner of the building to guarantee performance
of the lease? Q No E3 Yes Ifyes.explain r\^-r-V\\C.QM ^j^Trte< tl'AlS

g) Does the present owner or occupancy object to the granting of your license? fp»No D Yes

If yes, explain.

Change of Agent Applicants Only

Have there been any changes to the floor plan since the last application was submitted? [S No Q Yes

If no, a new floor plan is not required. If yes, submit a new floor plan and explain the change(s);

Responsible Beverage Server Training

a) Within the last 2 years have you held a bartenders license in the state of Wisconsin? Q No Q3 Yes

b) Within the last 2 years have you held a Class "A" or Class "B" alcohol beverage license, or a Class "8" manager's license in the state of

Wisconsin? Q No Eg.Yes

c) Within the last 2 years have you completed a Responsible Beverage Server Training Course in the state of Wisconsin? Q No [3 Yes

If you answered no to all the above questions, proof of course completion must be provided by submitting your course certificate to the
License Division.

For Course enrollment information, contact MATC st (414) 297-8370 or for similar approved courses see "Training' on the Wisconsin Department
of Revenue's Website (httDS;//www.revenue.wi.gov/Pafies/Traifiing/a)cSellerServer.3SD>;)

I understand that a license will not be issued without a copy of the course certificate or proof of the license held within the last two years
being submitted to the License Division.

Mnnc'^VA ^n+Mnr-^ ^\\v\^nr"7_
Print Name oflndividuaf/Partner/Agent

Signature of Individual/Partner/Agent

Signature

-/4^^-
Signal UFff'6f§oTe Proprietor, Partner or 20% or More Shareholder
(If no 20% or more Shareholder, Corporate Officer - print name/title and sign)

Note: All information contained in this application is subject to approval by the Common Council.
Deviating from approved plan of operation will subject licensee to citations, and/or suspension or non-renev/al of the license.
Contact the License Division for information on how to request changes.

New and transfer of premises applicants must submit the following:
QDetailed floor plan

OF a restaurant, copy of the menu



cd-foadplan 2/28/19

FOOD DEALER LICENSE PLAN OF OPERATION
OFFICE OFTHE Cin CLERK, LICENSE DIVISION

M I LWAUKEE api' HALL, 200 E. WELLS ST, ROOM 105, MILWAUKEE, wi 53202
(414) 286-2238 • license@milwaukee.eov • www.miiwaukee.gov/license

Legal Entity Name;:TQ q U fcrv' ci Payrril(^ Mtk-^ LLC
Premises Address: ^ ^WH [ (q |f^£ 5 4-C^ V A^ O'<^^

SECTION 1 TYPE OF BUSINESS

What will be the majority of your food sales? (check one)

Restaurant Items (meals):

MEALS include, but are not limited to, chicken, ribs, sandwiches, roasted corn, baked potatoes, hot dogs, brats, tacos,

nachos w/ cheese and meat, French fries, cooked or deep fried vegetables/frujt, cooked cheese curds, corn dogs,

egg rolls, salads.

Retail Items (snacks and bevErages):

RETAIL items include, but are not limited to, ice cream/soft serye, lemonade, snow cones, coffee, espresso, cappucdno,

tea, fruit juice, smoothies, candy, dispensed soda, fruit cups, bakery, cookies, kettle corn, cotton candy, funnel cakes,

fritters, tortilla chips w/ cheese,

Will it be a convenience store? QYes J^No

A convenience store contains less than (7,500 square feet of retail space and has, as its primary business, the sale

of basic food items and in addition, sells household products or is a filling station that sells basic food items and

household products.

Bed & Breakfast

Micro Market

All Applicants: Submit a menu or a list of food items that will be sold.

Will any wholesale business be done? IS No [_] Yes If yes, what percentage of food sales will be wholesale?

Less than 25%

d 25% or More AND:
Restaurant items (meals) will be sold - Complete this application and also contact DATCP.

D NO restaurant items (meals) will be sold - Do NOT complete this application. Contact DATCP only.

SECTION 2 FOOD PROCESSING

Will any food processing be done? D No EfVes

Processing is defined as assembling, grinding, cutting, mixing, baking, coating, stuffing, packing, bottling, grilling, canning,

extracting, fermenting, distilling, pickling, freezing, drying, smoking, or packaging,

SECTION 3 FOOD REQUIRING TEMPERATURE CONTROL

Will any food that requires temperature control be sold? D No 5| Yes

(includes dairy products such as milk, cheese, and ice cream, fish, shellfish, meat, poultry)

If yes, list the types of food items: 1f<\£A^/ CJ\\\K^-,^ .C\\€'C^>C^



ccl-foodplan 2/28/19

SECTION 4 DETAILS OF OPERATtON

Wil! you have seating on site for dining? [_] No fes

Will you be doing any catering?

Will you be doing any delivery?

Will you have outdoor activities?

Will you have a drive thru window?

No D Yes

'No D Yes

No D Yes-Check all that apply: QBar Qcooking/Grilling QDining

No [] Yes - Are hours different from inside? D No D Yes

If Yes, provide drive thru hours:

Will scales or barcode scanners be used? {3 No D ^es - You must also appty for a Weights & Measures License,

SECTION 5 ADDITIONAL SITES

Where will food be prepared and/or soid?

At a single site Q At multiple sites: How many? , _ , (for example, a hotel with several dining roams or bars)

If multipte sites, attach a Food Dealer Additional Site Addendum (ccf-foodadd) for each additional site.

SECTION 6 CONSTRUCTION OR CHANGES

Are you planning any construction, remodeling or equipment changes?

F] No If No, SKIP to Section 7

Yes If Yes, check all that apply:

Provide a brief description of the changes:

Start date:

Name,

New construction of a building ^-®ftenovation or remodeling

instruction changes to existing building C] Equipfnent changes only

•^!4ol/l£>^ ^£l(tna^ <LL/<^

3, Address & Phone Number of Architect:

Name, Address & Phone Number of Contractor:

SECTION 7 ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

Are you applying for an alcohol beverage license?

a No If No, SKfP to Section 8

Yes tf YES, if your food license is approved prior to the atcoho! license, when do you want the food license issued?

Immediately KJ At the same time as the alcohol license

SECTION 8 ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS & SIGNATURE

You must initiaf each item confirming your understanding:

MA

Mf\

I understand the Health Department must conduct an inspection and advise the license Division of their approval

before the license may be issued.
I understand f must obtain an occupancy permit from the Department of Neighborhood Services and an inspection

may be required. Neighborhood Services must advise the License Division of their approval before the license may

be issued.

I understand the district alderperson will review and either support or object to my application. If he/she objects, I
may appeal and be scheduled to appear before the Licenses Committee, The licenses Committee will then make a
recommendation to the Common Councif. The Common Coundt must grant the license before it may be Issued.

I understand proof of payment for alt license fees must be on file in the License Division before the license may be
issued and the license must be issued and posted in my es^blFihment prior to opening for business.
} wili not operate my food business until the license h3§,Kg^'u^ed and posted in the establishment.

Signature of Sole Proprietor, Partner, or 20% Shareholder:

Signature of Additional Partner:



MILWAUKEE

cd-pepapp 5/5/2025

PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE
SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION
Office of the City Clerk License Division

200 E. Wells St. Room 105, Milwaukee, Wl 53202
(414) 286-2238 v/ww.milwaukce.fiov/licen^e e-mail address: ijcensc@!mitwaul<ee.gov

PREMISES ADDRESS;

TYPES OF ENTERTAINMENT (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)

Instrumental Musicians

..Bands

Bowling Alley

How many?

D Pool Tables

How many?

Motion Pictures (movies by
admission) - How many?

Qhookah Service

E^j Battle of the Bands

[_] Comedy Acts

Q Magic Shows

Q Poetry Readings

D Other;

m Dancing by Performers

(_] Adult Entertainment/

Strippers/Erotic Dance

Qwrestling

(_] Patron Contests

Patrons Dancing

|_] Amusement Machines

How many?

II Concerts

Approx. # per year?

Theatrical Performances

Approx. ff per year?

Jukebox

Q Karaoke

Entertainment Outdoor Closing Hours: lO'.OOpm Sunday-Jhursday; 12:00am Friday & Saturday; unless a different time, either earlier or later,

Is established by the Common Councit in its approval of the licensee's plan of operation.

PROMOTERS/50UND AMPLIFICATtON

Wi!l promoters ever be used for any of the entertainment? Q No D Yes If Yes, Describe:

At any time will sound amplification be used? Q No ® Yes If Yes, Describe:
P^e< °\^

LEGAL CAPACITY OF PREMISES

C[Q_ (Call the Development Center at 414-286-8211 with questions.) Legal capacity determines the fee for your Public Entertainment
Premises License, If you would like to request the license be approved with a lower capacity than that listed above, indicate the lower capacity

here: _. If approved, this tower capacity will print on your license and override the capacity listed on your Occupancy Permit.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT/SIGNATURE
I understand that after the license has been issued, a change to the plan of operation will require a written request to change and approval from
the Common Council. I agree to inform the City Clerk within 10 days of any substantial changes in the information supplied in this application,
I understand that I shall not willfully refuse to provide the services offered under this license, or add charges or require deposits not required of
the general public because of race, color, sex, religion, national origin or ancestry, age, handicap, lav/ful source of income, marital status, sexual

orientation, gender identity or expression, familial status or the fact that a person is now or has been a member of the military service, whether
dressed in uniform or not; and shall not seek such Information as a condition of employment, or penalize any employee or discriminate in the
selection of personnel for training or promotion on the basis of such Information.

f have knowledge of the City Ordinances currently regulating public entertainment, and understand that the license may be subject to
suspension, non-renewa! or revocation, if I violate any rule, law or regulation of the city of Milwaukee and State of Wisconsin.

Sig^TStureofSole Proprietor, Partner or 20% or More Shareholder
(If no 20% or more Shareholder, Corporate Officer - print name/title and sign)

Office Use Only:

Initials; Filed: App;

Only PEP? QNO QYes If Yes, QQueue to MPD and QEmail Mgrs/Team Lead (must be heard w/in 60 days)
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Knctlitnda de - Asada of}oil<f, ro/o o wrde con QrroxyfrSJoi
Stt^Hh^H^dw^w^SlhtlwSbw^
F.nrh ^Hfin /fp nioff - Pnl/^ in^ nnrivryfriini
A^? X(^ ^dbm^ tfC?t & bcdftt

Costlllas de puerto en salsa Verde - Arrozyffi^L
nofkJh(|n:(irtitit^j*,tyAf»rf6r,Atn'a/iL

Mo/e aaxaqueflo de pb/(p " Arroz yfii^
Af^i(au^H'It/l<ft!(fa'^rlr<tfitiCtini-

Bistec a ta mexicana -Arrozy/rijof,
S{eQ^tofftQtt\^?t,^lQ^tf^t[t^Sibwni

Bistec ranchero -Amzy/r^L
^((S(liyWm(tKisaui<',(rif(S/J!<t,n?^fctclrti

Po/fp a /a wexfrono - Arrozy/rijot
Chl^w^m?t^<ih!w^Q(^pttitihc8rbfttni.

Miianesa de poUo con papas - ATTozyfrl^i
M{hinHftthkh:t\fsoSnt^ttet\Sibwm

BistecenccboWo " ^m>2y/n/oi,
$ffd4 twfcfit,ffrt*(<& (want.

Carn£*aiW(fa -/lm>yrl/o/,ri)ffe<iM(to, wtoyaawtfo/yensaWtt
St^sltlp^ rftc, friUt^ ^ joldi^

FdfttQS de (tSfldtt - Afws^riJQt, morr6ri, c6bo]l^y^tt>mdte.
Stet^ fyfffof^ wiS»(i\ Wlt^'fpef^ Hh; fi^ni

t-vajUasdepQnt)^Afrox,fri^m6rr6n,ycebo^a,
Oifcli;'i;ft^£m£t;tftCflfonf,MJp("fiJt<n^rf<!e,&tfLltlfU

F<ljiia5WtX.-AsQ^pono,ycamQr6n.
Ste&k diltJett\ ihtfniR r/e^ tetth^tottictKiiiKi, (tnlurti;, A t</(piypi?L

MoJQrrafTUa-Affo^fr^ensahiSOfyaQUdcQte
FTiedfiih^fsSQiJ^Mfod^w^ ^t^il/ti.

Mojarrd a to dfab/d - AtW^friJof, enyi!ada,y dguaKH&
f'ri^/ith,ip('cytim(^icAit^tn<ftiittt^n<r,jSEitfcErti<

MoJdTTQ ench!p0ft(ldo '•Arro^fnf^e^M^ytsguacate.
fricijyfifr/(hfpyi/y,itittjdf,n«tiiff?,/((fl,&^v)iii.

Poff^tada Mixfa -* Camewda^tlwQftQfQphfKha.clwiixo,

fomo de ptie/co, cortllfd (fe res, nopat, cebpUas, amu^ y^o!

(TnZ'AJricti^ytlfi\^^ii'(Jte/t^ruir^dui«^t^^^la^y/tffo>(1t^*P^^
()/ih3n,rite(fibfdni.

Camdrones d /a dtabla" Ajrozyfrllol
^»fi»^ twyipt'ty.uiutf, t)(il(i(U,ini^atiq wt^ ncr, S fcL'c^ii.

Camarones empanizftdos - Afro^frijo^y mww
fltt^rff't/Ahfim^ (d.N, ai'UMtto, ^f, A frayit.

Camarones a h mexicana -AnozyW
5fi(fiti^o/(rDntJ^pifri^(tnnaF?^wtt',^^jTi)(.

Fa^tas de camQron ~ Amzy/ryol
SMm^ wtlori< ^ir pWi'rti lo^tfdtort, ri(^ ^ AtMitit.

Coctd ftecamoron -AtfwyfriSot
?ttKifttHdriifru^tim^(Uiy,ficiryu)tfoi

Filete empantzofSo " papofritfi,arroz,yfiilot
RuViiStiSifW^I^nthlftffftk^ ^ fctuni.

121scos domdos - DepoWo o blstec
C(ikt:rnof>i(«i»,U»'tfii-outltniitm,fctttjc^y»^tuIitt

Mokofete - bhtt^ uwaron, poifo, asada, quss(^ diorJro, <etx)Has
Modas, thtis (uadb, y nopnl
?r^l,tftifnt^rAfcJkl^^iy^<iw^^thdrb^^»Wonft>nt^u(yt«'Jc/ii^e/idp/fcfc^p^^

^azonada-Come aado^arnarAtatddo./t^e^o^ papa olfwffa^
cWe asado
Cnf^ ^/9riK«*<f »firfi"^ tf^li^ it^ lltrd-^pytd^/tit)t(t^(!t)H.

$14.99

$1t99

For!
For 2

$15.99

$20.99

$21.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$20.99

$21,99

$20,99

$25.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$26.99
$48.99

$18.99

$17.99

$18.99

$19.99

$17.99

$19.99

$14.00

$25.99

$22.99



Asada-
S(€ilk

Pastor"
ftftk

Cabeza -
Omih«rd

Campechano -
Sttvk&dietlto

Suadero "
Su.nlfitbnif.it

(union anitdbtitt»5^dICOS'(oelutt);iydbittn)} t\jtft^

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

Lengua -
CfftVtottguc

chorlzo -
.SuUAugr

Polio-
thkkrn

'Jbco de alambre "Qu^o, ntorr^y^o//A
Tdiid \vhh ctyseie, bell pi.ytient, & ontiffis.

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

^w)Wie$saci.ww^»)
QuesadlUa de nwiz - Mada, pftsior.poUo, ncampechQno

QueSddillQ - Que&afSWa de mafz, ehQWftti\one^ cebolh asQday wm papita.

(ii;lti)Ct\t(»«l[itu,L-heei^&SDyrctXiain)^ €??*I.€3S (I^dl>il^a,Jily,nii(tii4iu^u,yj?Jrt'nia)

Asadla" $10*00 Campechano -

$10.00

$12.99

Stetfc

Pastor-
l^sk

&fdfcAdtoriJio

Tonademilanesa"

$10.00

$12.00

(Ui-UUcc, Itailitlo, ciiuisy, bn»t*, ^Miur ftuani

Asada" $6.00
Stw\<,

Campechw - $6.00
Steik&duMto

(PorMftStk.ortxit1!).

Papafrlta - con quesoy came.
Fuwh (rins v/Ith muAt 6 <?ht?k1.

(LtH'ht^uJltoiniile, (|Uiy;i», fttji-it liintbty wwn*)

Polto- $5.00
Ct&keti

(ch^Papa A^adaoin^)
Con Mantequilla - $4.00 Postor con qu6so -
Withliuttri ^ AVittidy^&liKltfr

}Ue$Q yMawquilla - $8.00 Asada con queso -
With putk,c(iL'esL', A byltiir*

With UeuA, chei^ ami Eniltfer.

pitatPA-sitir, iiAiuta," r.iniL' ni»lftbi.)

(Putb^tvnk. orc)>ic^h5.W0ChO(rx-ilor, t^ttd.o (lull")

Nacho " Cdrne,If?dtUgd,^rnfl,Jftoma^J(atopeflo,yqueia
tisejn, i^iiiWt ton)Alo^, Jahp^jiu^ & d?fc>e

{l1orkui^tf.i){]

Huracahe " tecSwQ^twwtes,qu^Iresw,ycwm
U'Uiici:, ioiti^CKi^rlH^^.yiyi.yltt u^iit

li't^U»r u uanita)

t_^-J>

3 tacos de quesab?s - Arrozjfll^ycwwn6
3 qtteAAbttrb trt?i tt*it)i tl^; titu^, tilitt &<Htp.

$11.00

$12.00

$15.99

$B.99

$15.99


